AI02078C
18
A0-A17
W
DQ0-DQ7
VCC
M29F002T
M29F002B

24/29
M29F002T, M29F002NT, M29F002B
ORDERING INFORMATION SCHEME
M29F002T, M29F002NT and M29F002B are replaced respectively by the new version M29F002BT,
M29F002BNT and M29F002BB.
Devices are shipped from the factory with the memory content erased (to FFh).
For a list of available options (Speed, Package,etc...)or for further informationon any aspect of this device,
please contact the STMicroelectronics Sales Office nearest to you.
OperatingVoltage